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Aquatec Rope (PP/PE) 3-Strand

Product information

Polypropylene/ Polyethylene crushed mono yarn blend in 3 strand construction with the optimal lay for higher strength, excellent abrasion
resistance and splicing. Aquatec Rope is ideally suited to applications of marine fishing and heavy industrial use where reliability is key.
Beware of imitations, Donaghys Aquatec Rope has a distinctive Green with Gold mark colouring.

Features:

Abrasion resistant

High strength to weight ratio

Shock load resistant

UV resistant with excellent weathering properties

Excellent knotting and splicing
Not affected by water

Standard colour is Green with Gold Fleck. other colours available on request.

Material: Polypropylene/ Polyethylene



Part Code

300300400000490

300300602500490

300300802500490

300300805000490

300301602500490

300301802500490

300302002500490

300302202500490

300302402500490

300304002500490

Diameter
mm

16

18

20

22

24

40

Min. breaking force
kN

2.4

6.7

44.1
56.9
67.7
82.3
97.1

252.1

Length

250
250
500
250
250
250
250
250

250

Colour

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Green

Brown

Green

Green
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