

Aquatec Rope (PP/PE) 3-Strand

Product information

Polypropylene/ Polyethylene crushed mono yarn blend in 3 strand construction with the optimal lay for higher strength, excellent abrasion resistance and splicing. Aquatec Rope is ideally suited to applications of marine fishing and heavy industrial use where reliability is key. Beware of imitations, Donaghys Aquatec Rope has a distinctive Green with Gold mark colouring.

Features:

- · Abrasion resistant
- High strength to weight ratio
- Shock load resistant
- UV resistant with excellent weathering properties
- Excellent knotting and splicing
- Not affected by water

Standard colour is Green with Gold Fleck. other colours available on request.

Material: Polypropylene/ Polyethylene

Part Code	Diameter mm	Min. breaking force kN	Length m	Colour
300300400000490	4	2.4	-	Green
300300602500490	6	6.7	250	Green
300300802500490	8	11.8	250	Green
300300805000490	8	11.8	500	Green
300301602500490	16	44.1	250	Green
300301802500490	18	56.9	250	Green
300302002500490	20	67.7	250	Green
300302202500490	22	82.3	250	Brown
300302402500490	24	97.1	250	Green
300304002500490	40	252.1	250	Green